

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.3277 of 2021

Sandeep Pandey **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

13/10/2022	<p>None for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Pleadings are complete.</p> <p>List this petition in 2nd week of January, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>

roshan/-