

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPS No. 3277 of 2021**

Sandeep Pandey **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

16.01.2023	<p>None appeared for Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. G.I. Sharan, Govt. Advocate for Respondent-State.</p> <p>List this case in the month of May, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Parth Prateem Sahu)</b> Judge</p>

/Pāwān