

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP (S) No. 3277 of 2021

Sandeep Pandey **Versus** State of CG and others

10/05/2023	Parties through their respective counsel. Pleadings are complete. List the case for final hearing in the month of September, 2023. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

jjyotishi