

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3277 of 2021

Sandeep Pandey **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh & others

25.05.2023	None for the petitioner. Mr. R.M. Solapurkar, Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case immediately after Summer Vacation. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Vacation Judge

Arun