

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

*Order Sheet***WPS No.3277 of 2021**Sandeep Pandey **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

22/08/2023	Shri Shishir Dixit, counsel for the petitioner. Miss Ruchi Nagar, Deputy GA for the State. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, post the matter after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Barve	