



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3277 of 2021

SANDEEP PANDEY *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

06/05/2025	Mr. Siddharth Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Risabh Bisen, PL for the State. Learned counsel for the State seeks three weeks' time to comply with the order dated 17/03/2025. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Rahul	