



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 3277 of 2021**

**SANDEEP PANDEY versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

<b>18/03/2026</b>	<p>List this matter before the Bench, where I (Rakesh Mohan Pandey, J.), am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Rakesh Mohan Pandey <b>Judge</b></p>
Nadim	