



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3277 of 2021

SANDEEP PANDEY *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

30.03.2026	Mr. Siddharth Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Krishna Gopal Yadav, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. List this case on 06th April, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	