



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3277 of 2021

SANDEEP PANDEY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & OTHERS

Order Sheet

10.04.2026	Mr. Siddharth Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Dy. Advocate General along with Mr. Manish Kashyap, Panel Lawyer for the State. After arguing for sometime, again learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to justify his submission. As prayed, list this case on 28th April, 2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge Manish