

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 3277 of 2021****SANDEEP PANDEY *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

28/04/2026	Siddharth Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Shailesh Puriya, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to argue the case. List this case on 16-6-2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Raju	